3 1 o S 4 3 fd

THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 SET UP GAUGE LOC DIST REVISITONS
(O copvricHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 2119599-1 A 60 N DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSION PART A | RELEASED 14AUG2014 | BH | BH
INng;ﬁg?wxgﬁ1TER VUMBER REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE T R 003070 oo 178 Tt
B ECR-18-005461 20APR2018 | JAH | JDG
P36 B R PSS T RIS SUPERSEDED BY 5-2151311-1
- N 2119758-1  |RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED, NON-ADJ. |245
e 2119082-5  |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
SRS WANAISIA o] B T N[ DT MD T T o ST DN [0 TT SUPERSEDED BY 5,21513}1,2 - 1 1 1 1 1 207976471 WASHER’ WAVE SPRING’ CREST?TO?CREST 243
VU OUT 1T TN T TV T T ITT T UJUOT N UV T 6 B 1 1 1 1 1 21}9083*1 RETAINER) INSULATION DIAL 242
e 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 241
SRS WANANSNA I CINE ~ADTMD ICT AT N e T SERVO B B 2 2 - - 2168400’6 SHCS, LOW HEAD, ROHS, M5 >< 16 240
VU OUT B AN TV T TITT O IJU O LATCH PLATE OBSOLETE
4 R 2119580-1  |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
SRS WANAISNA In INFauN| JAEDIREVED] [ A N e T SERVO B ) B B 1 B 206344071 AIR FEED MODULE 238
VU OUT U B TN TN T TV T T XITTT UIJUOT 4 LATCH PLATE 12 OBSOLETE B B 1 1 B B 21}974072 TAG)IDENTIFICATION 2} 3
P E R P—HE TGS T NONE OBSOLETE i I I i 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 198
T oee367-7 CRIMP TOOLING KIT - e 4-11722335-3 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 182
e 1-5018030-0 |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 181
N2 ] 1-1752354-5 [STANDOFF,HOLD-DOWN 180
e 9931111 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 [ 77
APPLICATOR DATA N 5-22280-0  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 176
CRIMP SI1ZE TYPE R 1752353-3  |GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN 175
WIRE |1 27 mm [ 0501 F e 1901680-2  |GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN [ 74
INSUL | 1.78 mm [.070] 0 A 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT [172
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS (7 e 994969 - | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY [ 66
408-10389 - | REF |REF |REF |REF |REF 994970-? COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
- T 2406381 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
- T 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 [ 37
- T 2119799-1  [HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF [ 36
TERMINAL NAME: TAB CONTACT 1.2 x 0O.6mm - - - 1633743-1 | SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
WIRE STRIP LENGTH CZZEL;_ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - - |REF|REF| - - 2119944~ FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF (.
3.00-3.60 mm [ 118-.142 IN] 1.10-1.75 mm [.043-.069 IN] AN - T 2119955-1  |ASSY, LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 13
TERMINAL (14-18484 ) ) e 455888-6 SPACER, CRIMPER 87
appl 1eaTonEd A N N B B 2119956-1 | DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
SPECIFICATION - - ) e 2119791-5 |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 70
R 2119740-1  |[TAG, IDENTIFICATION 6/
TERMINALS APPLIED /) -2l 21212 |¢2 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL T 2119793-1  |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
1418758~ 1418758-3 5-1418758-2 o\ - | 3| - | 3| 3|3 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE PNT, M3 x 4.0 62
1418758-2 5-1418758-1 5-1418758-3 e 2079383-4  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 60
- - 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
- - 1338685-1 |PAWL, FEED 56
WIRE 'R CRIMP HEIGHT I CRIMP HEIGHT - 4 4 4 4 4 2168400~ 1 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 17 54
ST7E Wg:& mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING -2 2222 2168083-8 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 16 53
YR 0 75¢/-0 03 [ 030+/- 001] 5 5 - - - ]2 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
R 2119652-1 |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
*WARNI NG R 2119653-1  |FEED CAM, POST FEED 47
L ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, [TEM 40 1O T T T st [ AP STYLE, STor frr T4
~ LARGEST WIRE SIT/ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS — Tt 0793857 TSCR BRSC e (M ¥ 75 R
IR AR A SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HELTGHT SETTING N 2119645-1 Dlsé, NUMBERED TA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY WILL CAUSE DAMAGE 1O CRIMP TOOLING. N N N I 2119957-1  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION -t Te2iioead-d (RAM WASHER, PRECLSION 38
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. 6\ - | I | 1T |1 1] 2119085-1  |FA HEAD, ATLANTIC STYLE 37
/AN wPPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT [\ L i N L c11909¢-1  |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 39
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: S L I O 1752306-6  |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
SSEUALISAT EECD LI AT AT e convnsian: 3 2zeesen s T e oty s ok, 0, Rk T2 3
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST":  8-2066367-5 S AL A A A c1613286-1  |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, Mo x 8mm LONG 3¢
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266367-6 R 1320908-3 |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE B L L L c1199997¢  |ASSEMBET, STRIP GUIDE c9
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. S L T O O O 1320928-6  |STRIP GUIDE 24
A e 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 62 & 180, - -
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF [TEM 242. AN\ N T o B B SRR LNOERT, SHEAR 13
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 37. - W W W W 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION [
AN e 1-356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR |
GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON [TEMS 35 & 252. N T T T T 1198051 |SHEAR HOLDER  FRONT 0
/B\ MAGNET. ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY [N ORDER TO PROPERLY AN A T O O ) A O 1803095-1  |[FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT - 9
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. NL U ] 2-1333225-0 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
zf: CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE AN T T T T c1199o7-¢ |APPLICATOR SHIM PALH _26() B L B 3-240641°1 |SPACER /
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE N | - W W 8-21084-0  JO-RING, 676 1D, .070 DIA. MAT. 292 R R R e I - ) 6
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. N 2119640-1 |PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 1250 R 2119757-6  |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
“x COMRE LEED CAN STORAGE LOCATION REFER 1O INSTRUCTION SHErT - -] 2079988-1  |BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 1249 R 5-238011-2 [BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. - - - - W - 21196411 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 248 | | 1 | | | w 3-1633966-4 |CRIMPER, INSULATION O 3
Z/&L TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE S T cllpfoo ] DRIt P L — : : :
MO e S AND AT TACH T e oAt o on e mack e - - 1-22279-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 2456 N R R T R O O A 2-1490019-3 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
?ﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁ?gﬁNG.RHERTOINSWUCHONSMITFORADMTMWAL I S S ART NO T on I&W [ R I B R et o nio o ﬂy
TR g8 CPRRE AR TR Tk LG e ST o [4JULY2014 — onnect i
Z/“L WHEN ASSEMBLING -6 NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR e P URFIAY! — Jrjg oy
USE SHIM PACK 2119957-2 TO ALIGN APPLICATOR’S MAXIMUM e e ey LG BALLEY i
WIRE CRIMP HEIGHT AT NORMAL TERMINATOR SHUT HEIGHT OTHERWISE SPECTFIED:  |A21D e
- G BAILEY Ocean Side Feed
13. THIS APPLICATOR IS SPECIFIC FOR USE IN A STRIPPER SEAL TERMINATING UNIT. /x W{/x %J( I <: \/ E{% ES I <> %J EE§ % R Applicator
A S h own on 39S h c C + S W O { 4 & 2 O { 4 @Ez PLC + APPLICATION SPEC
TERMINAL LUBRICANT IS RECOMMENDED (P . . . 4 PLC + . SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
aclflc version shown on sheefs 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) AGLES x
MATER AL ) FINISH ) WEIGHT B A ‘ 00779 @:2266367 _
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCEALE {7 SHEET | OFA REVB}

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



3

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20

Loc DIST REVISTONS

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION.
@ COPYRIGHT 20 A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

oD I YPE
MECHANTCAL

—=— 0.0

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SLRVO

//J‘I’F{F
= //4!IbREF

]

|

=z
REF ﬂ19.0j[o.5

HOLDDOWN SET-UP

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
REAR HOLES

|
REF , REF
i atgﬁ

—=

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

RN . HIGMANAJULYZOWA c S TE Connectivity
CH(? BLILEY 14JULY2014 ( ) Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
D IMENS TONS: OTHERN TSE SpEC IE 1D APVD 14JULY 20714 [ NaME ‘
ATLANTIC YERSION : o
AT 7 Applicator
40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE Lo S TROKE Shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4 L :
. . . 4 PLC + SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) ANGLE S + :
MECHANICAL MECHANTCAL AR FEED WTERIAL R e A 100779 [(C=2266367
POST FEED PRE FEED 7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCEALE [ SHEET D OFA REVB}
| SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000



8 7 5 4 3 2
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 SET UP GAUGE LOC DIST REV\S\ONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 2119599~ A 66 : RE SESCRIPTION SATE ST 5D
PACIFIC VERSTON OART SEE SHEET 1
TERMINATOR N UMBE R REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER
o R Wl ot Wl B F N CR MR HETGHT AR ST MECHANTCAL OBSOLETE
- | | | 20797641 WASHER . WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST 243
s\ - | | | | 21190831 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 1247
- | | | 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 241
e e B Wt Wl e F N CR MR HETGHT AR ST RN HHMATE OBSOLETE
. : 2 -] - 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 240
: N 21195801 MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
i®)] OESNANANSNA L T N[ D T MD |- 7o 01T N ¢ T SERVO - - W - 20634407W AIR FEED MODULE 238
VU OUT B 1TV T TV T TITT O JUO T OBSOLETE
LATCH PLATE/Y - - - 2119740-2 |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
o e B Wl ot Wt B F N CR MR HETGHT AR ST N OBSOLETE - | -] - 1901094-3  |SPACER, FEEDER 198
722663677 CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - | | | | 4-1722335-3 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 11327
- | | | 1-5018030-0 |NUT, HEX. REG, RoHS, M3.5 1181
N | | | 1-1752354-5 |STANDOFF HOLD-DOWN 1180
- | | | 993111 - PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 11T
APPLICATOR DATA - | | | 5-22280-0  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1176
CRIMP ST17t Tvpr - | | | 1752353-3  [GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 1175
WIRE |1.27 mm [.050]1 F - | | | 1901680-2 |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 1174
TNSUL 11 78 wm L 0707 0 : -2 ] - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT:W 172
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS 23 - | | | 994969 - | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY _166
108-10380 an - | REF |REF|REF|REF 9949707 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
- -] : 240638 | SPRING, FEED FINGER 1163
N | | | | 8-21084-1 O-RING, .801 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 1152
: - : 2119641-2  |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 1151
- | | | 2119798-2  |DETENT PIN 1145
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - 1 1 1 1 2079383-8 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 1144
TERMINAL NAME: TAB CONTACT 1 2 x 0. 6mm - 4 4 4 4 2168400-5 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 20 1143
: N 2119653-2 |FEED CAM, POST FEED 1147
WIRE STRIP LENGTH =~ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE :
N o P e i vee 0 - | | | | 2-2119656-2 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 1147
: SR ' PREYY : o : - | | | 21196501 RAM, ASTAN STYLE, SIDE FEED 1140
T N [ ] 2119092-2 [BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 1139
SPECIFICATION : - : 3-23627-7  |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 1137
: - : 21197991 HOLDER, FEED FINGER, AF 1136
TERMINALS APPUED& - REF| - - SEE NOTE 4 |[MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL _ ! _ _ 16337431 SERVO FEED LATCH ASW _W533
- | | | 455888 -6 SPACER, CRIMPER 187
- | | | 2119956 -1 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
y , - | | | 2119791-5 |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 70
M;E = CRI%NQEGW %EgEEEHEEGEETHNG ~ 0] - [V T 2119740-1 [TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
b M I P 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
0. 35mm?2 0.84+/-0 03 [.033+/-. 0011 5.5 - | 1 1 1 2119793-1 LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT o3
<52§W2 0.83+/-0.03 [.033+/-.001] 5.7 N - 3 3] 3] 3 992763-5  |SCR, SET. SOC, CONE PNT, M3 x 4.0 67
. :w% 0. 78+/-0.03 [ . 031+/-.001] 6.2 - B 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
0.75+/-0.03 [.030+/-.0011 6.9 - B 1338685-1 |PAWL, FEED 56
-2l 2] 2] 2 2168083-8  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 16 53
- | | | 50180301 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 57
*WARNING A 811242-5  |BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 51
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, TTEM 40 10O - W W W 690753-2 SPACER, TONKER 50
||| LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS ] ~ | f 21?222291 EEED gw HEREAEEESXG-O jg
SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING T 1 1 1 0793837 Sch BHS& ENTETI R I
Zﬁl RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING | - | | | 2119645~ 1 DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT A0
Zﬁl - | | | 21199571 APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY
- | | | 1-2119644-4 |RAM WASHER . PRECISION 38
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION - | | | 1752356-6  |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. B 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
/AN APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT N N N S O O c161328-1 |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 32
Qggﬁ%i%gALSEEE%EW?QHFngiéiTAggw?gifOR” CONVERSION: 8-2266367-4 ~ | | | | 5090675 | SPACLLE, oIRIP BULDE -
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2266367-4 S L O O I 2119959-2  JASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266367-5 - | | | 1320928-6  |STRIP GUIDE 24
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE ] | | | |-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. NN - | W W W 21198061 INSERT, SHEAR 3
Zﬁ: APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 62 & 180 . | | | J7cccd0 ) SPRIND, LOWPRESS ‘ON L
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242. | | ! ! ! 1-396885-4 |S10P, SHLAR I
N | | | 21198051 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
Zﬁ: GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152 N -] | | | 1803095~ 1 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT - 9
AAX.MAGNET MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY A | | | | c-1335c20-0 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. - 1 1 1 1 3-240641-1 SPACER |/
AN : e * : -
CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - - : - -
el o e o T ey T Tt Tony an LS MENT M mE | | | | 21197821 FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE[25] | | | | 2119757-6  |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. - - -] - 21719640 | PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 1250 - | | | 5-238011-2 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
Aﬁl e h e e romit e o b e e el on e : - : 2079988 | BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 1249 N\l | | | | 3-1633966-4 |CRIMPER, INSULATION 0 3
o D T IONAL INEOR AT TN - | | | 1-22279-3  |[SPRING, COMPRESSION 1246 - S - - ?
- | | | 2119082-5 |CAM, SNAIL., INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244 N | | | | 2-1490019-3 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
/N TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE,
REMOVE ITEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON BACK SIDE (1 -2T1-25|-22]|-21 PART NO DESCRIPTION I&EM (1 -271-25|-22]|-21 PART NO DESCRIPTION I%M
O’: TH E HOUS I NG N R E F E R TO I NS T R UC T I ON S H E E T FOR AD D I T I ON A L THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT FOR TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION DWN
INEORMATLON R R R e S R ST DR ) U @TE TE Connectivity
CH(? BLILEY 14JULY2014 C D) Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
12. THIS APPLICATOR IS SPECIFIC FOR USE IN A STRIPPER SEAL TERMINATING UNIT. DINENS 101s: oTERAICES, UNLESS Tt TAJULT2074 [
& P AC I F I C v E R S I ON mm PR%MBCMSLPECY Ocean S‘\de Feed
TERMINAL LUBRICANT 1S RECOMMENDED. | hc i 7 Applicator
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 @Eg L - APPLICATION SPEC ]
, . 4 PLC + SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Aflantic version shown on sheefts | of 4 & 72 of 4) ANGLES + .
MATER AL FINISH WEIGHT A ‘ 00779 @:2266367 _
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE -7 SHEET 3 OFA REVB}
RUEABRD RV SIHAREDO0 | SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




REVISTONS

SEE SHEET 1

Lol IYPL

MECHANTCAL

8

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

]

SERVO

|

=B
& ZTLW@.OiO&S
‘ REF

HOLDDOWN SET-UP

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
REAR HOLES

| REF
, |
REF
D=z}
L "

- U

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm S TROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

—=

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

@
S ()

T P e R e e AL = = ey
CH(? BLILEY 14JULY2014 [ Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
P A C I F I C v E R S I O N D IMENS TONS: OTHERWISE SPECITIED:  [APVD 14JULY2014 [name :
- G BAILEY Ocean Side Feed
Sl MECHANTCAL Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 R % Applicator
‘ ‘ 2 PLC + - -
POST FEED PRE FEED (Atlantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4) @Eww +
4 PLC SIZE | CAGE CODE DRAWING NO
AAAAAA + -
MATERTAL — [FinisH WEIGHT ~ A ‘ 00779 @:2266367
7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing — [>*F o | 4 OFA REVBW

SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




